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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy 11 lat i starsi
2014-12-12 - 15:00 Wyniki
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"56.68 Stachura Maciej 00107 Opole 2009-11-06
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11 lat i starsi

1. Grudziecki Remigiusz 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 58.34 573 27.20 31.14
2. Szyndler Michał 00 Zryw Opole 1:01.92 479 29.70 32.22
3. Stanek Adam 99 MKS Gogolin 1:02.64 463 29.42 33.22
4. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:06.39 389 33.73 32.66
5. Sotel Daniel 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.50 299 34.52 37.98
6. Steier Marek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.90 294 30.94 41.96
7. Moryl Wojciech 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:15.77 261 34.97 40.80
8. Sproski Maciej 02 Zryw Opole 1:17.79 242 36.34 41.45
9. Matyjasek Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:24.49 188 39.16 45.33

10. Kolecek Dominik 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:25.77 180 38.45 47.32
11. Badura Jonasz 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:26.30 177 40.39 45.91
12. Mistrzak Kacper 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:27.16 172 40.49 46.67
13. Głuszkiewicz Michał 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:29.56 158 41.10 48.46
14. Janicki Tomasz 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:34.35 135 43.49 50.86
15. Wiśniewski Kajetan 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:56.27 72 50.14 1:06.13
16. Węgrzyn Grzegorz 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 2:10.26 51

DYSKW. Pełna Franczyk Dariusz 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle M-9

11 lat

1. Badura Jonasz 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:26.30 177 40.39 45.91
2. Głuszkiewicz Michał 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:29.56 158 41.10 48.46
3. Wiśniewski Kajetan 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:56.27 72 50.14 1:06.13
4. Węgrzyn Grzegorz 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 2:10.26 51

12 - 13 lat

1. Moryl Wojciech 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:15.77 261 34.97 40.80
2. Sproski Maciej 02 Zryw Opole 1:17.79 242 36.34 41.45
3. Matyjasek Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:24.49 188 39.16 45.33
4. Kolecek Dominik 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:25.77 180 38.45 47.32
5. Mistrzak Kacper 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:27.16 172 40.49 46.67
6. Janicki Tomasz 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:34.35 135 43.49 50.86

14 - 16 lat

1. Szyndler Michał 00 Zryw Opole 1:01.92 479 29.70 32.22
2. Stanek Adam 99 MKS Gogolin 1:02.64 463 29.42 33.22
3. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:06.39 389 33.73 32.66
4. Sotel Daniel 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.50 299 34.52 37.98
5. Steier Marek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.90 294 30.94 41.96

DYSKW. Pełna Franczyk Dariusz 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle M-9

17 - 18 lat

1. Grudziecki Remigiusz 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 58.34 573 27.20 31.14


